
Tel: 01604 870786

Email: office@rimarmarketing.co.uk 

Name Phone Email Passier Petrie Anky Casco Dimacci

Buckaroo Equine 0845 3003566 nicola@buckarooequine.co.uk x x

Classic Dressage 01442 834536 marsha@classicdressage.com x x x x x

Colne Saddlery 01451 850570/07747774651 info@colnesaddlery.co.uk x

Cool Equestrian 01829 720507 sara@coolequestrian.com x x x x

Country Frog 01254 55944 sarah.macdonald@countryfrog.co.uk x x

Country Supplies 01274 884400 susan@countrysupplies.com x x x x

D J Richardson 01636 701790 debbie@djrichardson.net x

Dressage by Design 00353 402 36585 info@collettewardinteriors.ie x

Eland Lodge Equestrian 01283 575856 veronica@elandlodge.com x x

Saddles Direct Emporium 01282 471911/07976509594 customerservices@saddlesdirect.co.uk x x x x

Equikro/Innes and Cromb Ltd 0131 4430491 shop@equikro.com x x x x

The Equinery 07890 795537 alice@equinery.co.uk x x

Equitogs 01403 786021 sales@equitogs.co.uk x x x x

European Saddles 07584 488688 x

Express Equine 01508 530873 sophie@expressequine.co.uk x x x

Gallop Guru 01608 652397/07734172311

Horses and Riders 01624 882365 sales@horsesandriders.co.uk x

Horsesense 01564 778899 info@horsesense.co.uk x x x

Keysoe Boutique 01234 708400 simon@keysoe.com x x x x x

Leanard Coombe 01626 204099 sales@leanordcoombe.co.uk x

Long Melford Saddlery 01787 378734/880869 info@longmelfordsaddlery.co.uk x

Millbry Hill 0800 6520432 x x x x

Milton Equestrian 01909 733844 info@miltonwarmbloods.co.uk x x x

National Saddle Centre 01926 842491 jo@nationalsaddlecentre.co.uk x

Naylors 01706 507500 customerservices@naylors.com x x x x

Nikki Moxon Equestrian 07796 292936 nikkimoxonequestrian@aol.com x x x

Equine Sports Collection 07850 921955 info@equinesportscollection.co.uk x x x x

Oldencraig Equestrian Centre 01342 837581/07702124123 info@oldencraig.com x

Online for Equine Ltd 01785 664588 sales@onlineforequine.com x

Oxhouse Country Store Ltd 01889 562343 info@oxhouse.co.uk x x

Penfolds of Cuckfield 01444 454164 penfoldssaddlery@hotmail.co.uk x

Royal Equestrian 01234 240799 info@royalequestrian.co.uk x x x x x

R B Equestrian Ltd 01908 365335 info@rbe.co.uk x x

R & R Country Ltd (Selby) 01757 638555 info@randrcountry.co.uk x x x

R & R Country Ltd (Melton) 01664 465000 info@randrcountry.co.uk x x x

Sydney Free Saddlery Ltd 01285 655384 shop@sydneyfree.co.uk x

Throstlenest Saddlery 01226 790497 info@throstlenestsaddlery.co.uk x x x x

Tigga's Saddlery 01760 720027 tiggas@btinternet.com x x

Top Equine 07506 712264 topequine@aol.com x
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